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This Chart supersedes Chart 2 in the 2015 CSM Report
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Chart 2A: Groundwater Levels in Crag Deposits, 2015
Rainfall
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Chart 2B: Groundwater Levels in Crag Deposits, 2016
Rainfall
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Chart 2C: Groundwater Levels in Crag Deposits, 2017
Rainfall
PZ2
PZ3
PZ5
PZ6
PZ7
PZ10
PZ11
PZ13
PZ14
PZ15
PZ16
PZ17
PZ18
PZ19
PZ20
PZ21
GW2
GW3
C1S
C1D
C2S
C2D
C3S
C3D
C4S
C4D
GW9D
GW11D
GW20
GW24S
GW24D
BP12
BP23
BP27
BDG01A
C7
BP6
BP7
BP9
BP28
CPB_BP_11
CPB_BP_13
CPB_BP_14
SD_BP_3
SD_BP_5
SD_BP_6
SD_BP_7
SD_BP_8

No Rainfall Data



0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

-0.5

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

01
/0

1/
20

18

26
/0

1/
20

18

20
/0

2/
20

18

17
/0

3/
20

18

11
/0

4/
20

18

06
/0

5/
20

18

31
/0

5/
20

18

25
/0

6/
20

18

20
/0

7/
20

18

14
/0

8/
20

18

08
/0

9/
20

18

03
/1

0/
20

18

28
/1

0/
20

18

22
/1

1/
20

18

17
/1

2/
20

18

Da
ily

 R
ai

nf
al

l m
m

Av
er

ag
e 

Ho
ur

ly
 W

at
er

 Le
ve

l m
AO

D

Chart 2D: Groundwater Levels in Crag Deposits, 2018
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Chart 2E: Groundwater Levels in Crag Deposits, 2019
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This Chart supersedes Chart 3 in the 2015 CSM Report
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Chart 3A: Surface Water Levels, 2015
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Chart 3B: Surface Water Levels, 2016
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Chart 3C: Surface Water Levels, 2017
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Chart 3D: Surface Water Levels, 2018
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Chart Number: Chart Title
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Chart 3E: Surface Water Levels, 2019

Rainfall

G1

G3

G4

G5

G6A

G7A

G8

No Rainfall Data




